Galaxy Pizza

Servings: 1.00

Meal Type: Lunch

Category: Entree

HACCP Process: Same Day Service

Topped with a signature tomato sauce and 100
percent mozzarella cheese, these round pizzas
are made with a 51 percent whole grain crust.

Ingredients

1 Each PIZZA CHS 4 RND WGRAIN 72-4.46Z TONY
BAKE

Nutrition Information

Calories

Fat

Trans Fat
Carbohydrates
Sugar

Iron

Vitamin A

280.00
12.00g
0.00g
29.00g
9.00g
1.80mg

300.001U

Protein

SaturatedFat

Cholesterol

Fiber

Sodium

Vitamin C

Calcium

15.00g
6.00g
30.00mg
3.00g
440.00mg
0.00mg

250.00mg

COOKING GUIDELINES: COOK BEFORE EATING. Place 24 pizzas in 18" x 26" lightly greased baking sheet.
Convection oven times are based on full ovens. Preheat oven. Product must be cooked from frozen state.
CONVECTION OVEN: Cook at 350°F for 18 to 21 minutes. CONVENTIONAL OVEN: Cook at 400°F for 24 to 26
minutes. NOTE: FOR FOOD SAFETY AND QUALITY COOK BEFORE EATING TO AN INTERNAL
TEMPERATURE OF 160°F. Due to variances in oven regulators and number of pizzas in an oven, cooking time and
temperature may require adjustments. Rotate pans one half turn half way through cooking to prevent cheese from

burning. Refrigerate or discard any unused portion.

Preparation Instructions



