Galaxy Pizza

1.00
Lunch
Entree
Same Day Service

Topped with a signature tomato sauce and 100 percent mozzarella cheese, these round pizzas are made with a 51 percent whole grain crust.

Nutrition Information

Calories	280.00	Protein	15.00g
Fat	12.00g	SaturatedFat	6.00g
Trans Fat	0.00g	Cholesterol	30.00mg
Carbohydrates	29.00g	Fiber	3.00g
Sugar	9.00g	Sodium	440.00mg
Iron	1.80mg	Vitamin C	0.00mg
Vitamin A	300.00IU	Calcium	250.00mg

Ingredients

1 Each PIZZA CHS 4 RND WGRAIN 72-4.46Z TONY

BAKE

COOKING GUIDELINES: COOK BEFORE EATING. Place 24 pizzas in 18" x 26" lightly greased baking sheet. Convection oven times are based on full ovens. Preheat oven. Product must be cooked from frozen state. CONVECTION OVEN: Cook at 350°F for 18 to 21 minutes. CONVENTIONAL OVEN: Cook at 400°F for 24 to 26 minutes. NOTE: FOR FOOD SAFETY AND QUALITY COOK BEFORE EATING TO AN INTERNAL TEMPERATURE OF 160°F. Due to variances in oven regulators and number of pizzas in an oven, cooking time and temperature may require adjustments. Rotate pans one half turn half way through cooking to prevent cheese from burning. Refrigerate or discard any unused portion.

Preparation Instructions